
This directory is proudly presented 
to our membership as a guide to 
your real estate professionals. 
Please use this when referring your 
future business. 

Regards, 

WCR 2011 BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS

Charlotte Edwards, President 

Dial An Expert…Only a 
Call Away!

MOVING & STORAGE

David Feldman | Arnoff Moving & Storage 
(914) 456-3346 | dfeldman@arnoff.com

Tom Grimes | Go Minis Portable Storage & Clancy 
Movers              (845) 222-1436 / (877) 881-5080

tgrimes@rentgominis.com

NEW CONSTRUCTION

Wendy McNamara | Toll Brothers  845-418-1522 
wmcnamara@tollbrothersinc.com

Deb Yarosh | Toll Brothers (845) 227-3001
dyarosh@tollbrothers.com

Kate Todaro | Toll Brothers (845) 226-1600
ktodaro@tollbrothers.com

Belinda Dwyer | (845) 831-1362
bdwyer@tollbrothers.com

Sleight Farm Homes

John Kuroda | (845) 337-3393  |   john@sleightfarm.com

;

Bob Novak | ECHO Cottages Ltd.

(845) 206-6525 | novakbb@aol.com

PLUMBING & HEATING

Tom Webber | T. Webber Plumbing & Heating
(866) 338-1100 | www.twebber.com

RESTORATION (Fire/Mold/Water)

Mike Hogan | First Call Restoration
(845) 226-0868 | hjhny5227@gmail.com

Brigid Gisolfi | ServiceMaster Clean of Orange & Dut.
(845) 227-3600 | svmmarketrep@optimum.net

STAGING

Nicole Ashey | Burlock Decorating & Home Staging 
(516) 807-8907 | burlockhome@gmail.com

Tara Boettger | HomeGirl Staging
(845) 430-0726 | www.homegirlhomestaging.com

TITLE COMPANIES
Adriene Conrad | North River Abstract

(845) 485-5188 | adriene@northriverabstract.com
Kim Ortega | Regency Abstract Service 

(845) 471-8100 | kim@regencypok.com
Todd Stall | Queen City Abstract

(845)223-7010  | TStall@queencityabstract.com
Paul Conrad | Real Property Abstract & Title Services

(845)452-9100 | Paul@realpropertyabstract.net

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
Jim Rood | Light House Environmental Consultants

(845) 228-0076 | lighthouse-enviro@prodigy.net
Joseph Tomanelli |      Air Enviornmental Consulting LLC 

(845) 380-4974 | jtomanelli@airenv.com

ATTORNEYS

Jay Cantor  I (845) 297-7777   I   Jay@Cantorlawoffice.com

2017 WCR Strategic Partners

Diamond
Hudson Valley Federal Credit Union

TEG Federal Credit Union

First Call Restoration

Platinum
Wells Fargo 

Rhinebeck Bank

Chase Bank 

Gold
1st Call Home Inspections

EverBank

Mid Hudson MLS

Handel & Carlini, Esq.

Toll Brothers

Scardaci Home Inspections

Rondout Savings Bank

Prime Lending

Sleight Farms

Bronze
Arnoff Moving & Storage

Real Property Abstract & Title Services

This directory is proudly presented to our 
membership as a guide to your real estate 
professionals. Please use this when referring 
your future business.

Regards, 

WCR 2017 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Rita White, President

Barbara Novak, President Elect

Margret LaBozzetti,  VP of Membership

Stephenie DiMase, Secretary

Robyn Tricinelli,  Treasurer
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ATTORNEYS

Michael Farley, Esq. |                                      (914) 755-1171
(845) 896-7077 | michael_farley@farleylaw.com 

Evan Handel | Handel & Carlini, Esq
(845) 452-3434 | evan@handelcarlini.com

Jordan Haug | Handel & Carlini, Esq
(845) 452-3434 | jordan@handelcarlini.com

Giuseppina”Pina” Lita, Esq
(845) 418-6133 | glita@litalaw.com

Jacqueline T. Martin, Attorney
(845) 485- 6800 |   

jtmartinatty@aol.com
Niki Pagones-Quinn, Esq. 

(845) 298-9360 | nikiquinn1@gmail.com 
Craig M. Wallace                         Wallace & Wallace LLP

(845) 473-0900  |        craig@wallacelaw.net

CLEANING SERVICES

Cathy Temple | R&C Cleaning Service
(845) 473-4645 | ctemple@randccleaning.com

CLOSING GIFTS
Aaron Sahr | Cutco Closing Gifts

(518) 755-5701  |  www.cutcoclosinggifts.com

CONSTRUCTION/ REMODELING /PROPERTY MANAGING

OIL DELIVERY & SERVICE

CREDIT REPAIR
Eric Stuerken I Better Qualified, LLC

888-533-8138 |  eric@betterqualified.com

HOME INSPECTORS
Scardaci Home Inspections Inc.

(845) 452-7259 | Scardacihomeinspections@gmail.com
Rick Cypher | 1st Call Home Inspections 

(845) 635-9310 | (919) 270-0691 | 
irstcallhomeinspect@yahoo.com 

James McKeever | 1st Call Home Inspections
(845) 635-9310 / (845) 706-0651 | 
firstcallhomeinspect@yahoo.com 

Bruce Peterson    |   Dutchess Home Inspection
(845) 475-8767 |         

Bpeterson@dutchesshomeinspection.com
Dale Robin | Robin Home Inspection

(845) 226-3757 | dale@robinhomeinspection.com
Steven Collier | Collier Home Inspection

(845) 380-0074 | Steve.Collier@collierhomeinspection.com

INSURANCE
Patricia Fleming |  Medicare Resource Group

(845) 797-4890 | patriciafleming9@aol.com
Robert A. Kallman | Kallman Insurance Agency 

Division of Marshall & Sterling Inc.
(845) 454-2493 | bkallman@kallmaninsurance.com

Jillian Kelly  |   Powers & Haar Insurance 
914-329-8226  |    jkelly@powersandhaar.com

Nancy Costa |   Brinkerhoff & Neuville 
845-656-9431  |    ncosta@bninsgroup.com

Elizabeth Sutcliffe   |   Kallman Insurance 
(845)454-2493 |   

esutcliffe@kallmaninsurance.com
Kelly Krygowski  I  State Farm  Insurance

(845) 471-3531 | 
kelly.j.krygowski.kqv4@statefarm.com

Staci Cussick | Liberty Mutual Insurance
(845)597-5780 | staci.cussick@libertymutual.com

Kelly McSpedon | Marshall & Sterling | 845-235-7244 
kmcspedon@marshallsterling.com

MORTGAGE SPECIALISTS 

Matthew Bannan | TEG FCU            

(914)589-9907  | MatthewB@tegfcu.com

Stephen Betterton | Prime Lending                     NMLS #404702

(914) 879-0411 | sbetterton@primelending.com

Stephen Bliss I Wells Fargo

(845)440-2313 I Stephen.J.Bliss@wellsfargo.com

David Brand | HVFCU

(845) 463-3011 Ext. 2210 | dbrand@hvfcu.org

Susan Lyke Cooper | HVFCU

(914)456-9901 | coops@hvfcu.org

Dawn Cowley | Wells Fargo                                  NMLS   # 3766

(845) 721-2631 | dawn.j.cowley@wellsfargo.com

Mike Decker | Movement Mortgage

(845) 590-6453 | mike@590mike.com

Victoria Deichler | Wells Fargo NMLS # 532206

(845) 656-2594 | victoria.a.deichler@wellsfargo.com

Steve Chance | Ever Bank

(45) 475-4336 | steve.chance@everbank.com

Lynn M Doremus |  Trustco Bank 

(845)625-8072 | ldoremus@branch.trustcobank.com

Arthur Anderson | Caliber Home Loans

(845) 863-4001 | a.anderson@caliberhomeloans.com

Jackie Fellin |  TEG Federal Credit Union

(845) 452-7323 | JackieF@TEGFCU.com

Randi Fisch |  Orange County Trust Company

(845) 202-5602 | rfisch@orangecountytrust.com

Helen Gordon | Walden Savings Bank                  NMLS# 18741         

(914)456-6483 |  helen.gordon@waldensavingsbank.com

Nancy Hamilton | HVFCU 

(914) 760-9524 / (845) 463-3011 | hamin@hvfcu.org
Susan Utter | Rhinebeck Bank 

(845)505-4605    | sutter@rhinebeckbank.com
Charles Morris | Rhinebeck Bank 

(518) 429-8623 | cmorris@rhinebeckbank.com

Sean Igoe | Chase             

(845) 897-3950 | sean.igoe@chase.com

Ethan Meybohm I Prime Lending

(914) 456-9258     I emeybohm@primelending.com

Donald McNeal | Rhinebeck Bank

(914) 204- 2654 | dmcneal@rhinebeckbank.com

Marcy Pectle | Ulster Savings               NMLS # 619306

(845-505-2332 | Mpectle@ulstersavings.com

Vince Aurigemma | Rhinebeck Bank 
(845) 454-8555 X205 | vaurigemma@rhinebeckbank.com

John Reidy  |  Prime Lending

(845) 476-3246 |  jreidy@primelending.com

Ross Ritter  |  Homestead Funding

(845)226-1010 |  rritter@homesteadfunding.com

Michele Rizzi | HVFCU

(845) 797-4245 | rizxm@hvfcu.org

Chris Rosenbergen |  Ulster Savings Bank

(845)332-8099 | Crosenbergen@ulstersavings.com

Jessica Schoen | TEG FCU                     NMLS #22486

(845) 656-7552  | JessicaS@tegfcu.com

Michael Secor |EverBank .

(845) 797-3832 | Michael.secor@everbank.com

Steve Orafice | Residential Home Funding 

(845)667-4385 | asimpson@rhfunding.com

Tony Urciuoli | Capitol One Bank

(845) 489-8470 | tony.g.urciuoli@capitolone.com

Vinnie VanVoorhis I    Prime Lending

(845)206-5962 |  vvanvoorhis@primelending.com

Arnold Restivo | Key Bank

(845)674-3330 | arestno@financeyourhome.com

Michael Maloney | Homestead Funding

(845) 656-2331 | mmaloney@homesteadfunding.com

Michael Piazza | Ever Bank

(914) 589-3452 | michael.piazza@everbank.com

Michael Waters | Wells Fargo

(845) 440-2302 | michael.waters@wellsfargo.com

Rosezella Munroe | Wells Fargo

(845) 440-2352 | rosezella.munroe@wellsfargo.com

Darron Ranger     |                                    Trustco Bank

(845) 249-5082 | dranger@branch.trustcobank.com

Daniel Bauer |      HudsonValley Federal Credit  Union

(845) 463-3011 ext. 2236 | braud@hvfcu.org

Jessica Schoen                  |  TEG Federal Credit Union

(845) 656-7552 | JessicaS@tegfcu.com

Sharman Riedinger |             TEG Federal Credit Union

(845)452-7323 ext.1505  | SharmanR@tegfcu.com

Home Improvement
Chris Mattioli | Berkshire Paint & Stain 
(914)888-6586 | ctmflyfish@gmail.com
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